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About our cheese catalogue ...

Our cooperation with premium Spanish manufacturers of cheese allow us to offer a large portfolio
of cheeses available for private label. Our suppliers have production capabilities and a long
tradition supplying to supermarkets and HORECA channels.

Our selection of Spanish cheeses comprises hard, soft, spreads and cheese bars for food service,
coming from different regions of Spain and are made of cow, goat and sheep’s milk.

Some of the cheeses in our catalogue are roncal, mahon, ibérico, manchego, cabrales, blue
cheese, murciano, roncari-blue, camembert, emmental, edam, gouda, mozzarella, cheddar...

We can pack all these cheeses under your own label, in retail or food distribution formats
depending on your requirements.

We can also offer Spanish original brands with D.O.

Please browse our catalogue and contact us if interested on our Spanish cheeses.
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Cheese wheels 2kg.-3kg. (1)

units/
Case

Cases/
Pallet

FOB
Barcelona

Cheese Weels (2-3kg) Sr(]degylgl)fe
RONCAL Cheese with D.O. 4M 360
Manchego Cheese with D.O. semi-matured 3M 360
Manchego Cheese with D.O. 6M 360
Sheep's Cheese matured 360
Sheep's Cheese semi-matured 360
Sheep's Cheese matured 360
Blended brown cheese (2) 360
Iberico Cheese matured 360
Iberico Cheese semi-matured 360
Semi-matured (2) 360

2,8

3,1
3,4
3,1

2,9

3,5
3,1
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100
90
90
90
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60
90
90
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(€/K9)
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Cheese wheels 2kg.-3kg. (2)

: : FOB
Cheese wheels (2-3kQ) Sr(]ggylgl)fe ' CI:DZSI)IeeS'E/ ' Bezréilo)na

: g
Smoked Cheese (2) 360 3,15 2 60
Goat Cheese 180 3,2 2 90
Goat cheese D.O. Extremadura 360 1 6 24
Tetilla Cheese D.O. Galicia 110 0,841 6 66
CABRALES Blue D.O. 350 2,4 2 100
CABRALES Blue D.O. 1/2 piece 350 1,2 2 240
Blue Cheese 195 1,325 4 100
RONCARI-BLUE 1/2 piece (2) 230 1,2 2 192
MAHON D.O semi-matured 360 3,295 2 70
MAHON D.O. matured 350 2,95 2 70
Sheep cheese 520 3 2 56
MURCIANO Cheese with wine 360 2,55 2 100
Pasteurized Cow Cheese 360 1,1 4 40
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Mini-wheels 900g.-1kg.

: : FOB
Mini wheels (900g - 1kg) Sr(];gylgl)fe ' Lérg;z/ %Z?Fei/ ' Barcelona
: (€/Kg)
Mini smoked cheese (4) 360 1,2 4 50
Mini RONCAL Cheese with D.O.(4) 360 0,9 4 50
Mini Blended brown cheese (4) 180 1,08 4 50
Sheep mini cheese (6) 520 1,25 6 56
Mini goat cheese (6) 175 0,95 6 72
Mini Mahon cheese semi-matured (6) 250 0,8 6 90
Mini Goat Cheese with sweet pepper 1Kg. 360 1,1 6 42
Goat Cheese in wine 1Kg. 360 0,98 6 60
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Wedges 100g.-220kg.

: : FOB
Wedges (100g-2209) Sf(]degylgl)fe L(J:r;:;z/ %Z?Fe S,;/ Baéréﬁlo)na

g
RONCARI-BLUE wedges 100g. 190 0,1 10 64
Sheep cheese semi-matured wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
RONCAL cheese wedges 200g. 165 0,2 16 100
Sheep's cheese wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Goat cheese semi-matured wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Soft cheese wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Matured cheese wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Blended brown cheese 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Sheep's cheese DO wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Matured cheese with olive oil .230g. 170 0,23 16 100
Goat Cheese 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
Goat Cheese with wine wedges 220g. 170 0,22 16 100
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Cheese Spreads (Cream)

Cheese Spreads (Cream) Sr(]deg Sl ' Sl || CEBES) ' Bach(;:Bona
ys) _ Case | Pallet (€/Kg)
Cheese spread CABRALES 200g. 230 0,2 12 150
Cheese spread CABRALES 1Kag. 168 1 2 162
Cheese spread BLUE 125¢. 110 0,125 8 135
Cheese spread CAMEMBERT 125g. 110 0,125 8 135
Cheese spread GOAT 125g. 110 0,125 8 135
Cheese spread semi-matured 125g. 110 0,125 8 135
Cheese spread EMMENTAL 125g. 120 0,125 8 135
Cheese spread LACTOSE-FREE 100g. 110 0,1 8 135
Cheese spread RONCARI BLUE 500g. 120 0,5 8 96
Cheese spread CAMEMBERT 500g. 120 0,5 8 96
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Natural Cheese slices

units/
Case

Cases/
Pallet

FOB
Barcelona

Natural Cheese slices Sr(]degylgl)fe
Goat Cheese Slices 200g. 120
HAVARTI Slices 200g. 110
EDAM Slices 200g. 120
GOUDA Slices 200g. 120
MOZZARELLA Slices 200g. 120
Sandwich Slices 200g. 120
CHEDDAR Silices 200g. 120
Soft Cheese Slices 200g. 120
GOUDA 30% Slices 200g. 120
EMMENTAL Slices 200g. 120
EDAM Slices Lactose-free 150g. 110
GOUDA Slices Lactose-free 150g. 110
HAVARTI Light Slices 200g. 120
Sandwich Light Slices 200g. 120

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,15
0,15
0,2
0,2

12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104
104

(€/K9)
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Processed Cheese slices

Processed cheese slices

Shelf Life
(CEVE)

Cases/
Pallet

FOB
Barcelona

Cheese Slices 300g.EST.
Cheese Slices 150g.(16)
EMMENTAL Slices 250g.(24)
CHEDDAR Slices 250g.(24)
EMMENTAL Slices 175g.
GOUDA Slices 175g.
COTTAGE Cheese 175g.
Light cheese slices 150g.

10

270
270
270
270
115
115
115
270

0,3
0,15
0,25
0,25
0,175
0,175
0,175
0,15

15
16
24
24
14
14
14
16

144
288
72
72
143
143
143
312

(€/KQ)
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Natural Cheese — Grated

Natural Cheese - Grated

Shelf Life
(CEVS)

Cases/
Pallet

FOB
Barcelona

Cheese Dice for salads 200g.
Grated cheese for pasta 200g.
Grated MOZZARELLA 200g.
Grated PIZZAFONTE 200g.

Cheese Dice for salads Lactose-free 150g.

Grated cheese -pasta/pizza Lactose-free 150g.

120
102
108
120
110
110

0,2
0,2
0,2
0,2
0,15
0,15

12
12
12
12
14
14

91
91
91
112
91
91

(€/KQ)
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Processed Cheese — Grated

Processed Cheese - Grated Sr(ldegylgi)fe ' Lér:;z/ %Zﬁlees,;/ ' Bach(;ﬁ)na
: (€/KQ)
Cheese Dice Classic 150g. 170 0,15 16 144
Cheese Dice Fine Herbs 150g. 170 0,15 16 144
Goat Cheese Dice 150g. 170 0,15 16 144
Cheese ltalian style cut 150g. 120 0,15 12 112
Grated cheese for pasta 50g. 260 0,05 32 156
Grated cheese au gratin 50g. 168 0,05 32 156
Grated cheese au gratin 100g. 275 0,1 30 96
Grated cheese for pasta 100g. 260 0,1 30 84
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FOOD SERVICE
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FOOD SERVICE - Grated Mozzarella

: : FOB
Grated Mozzarella Sr(]deg I;|)fe ' CI:DZSI)IeeS'E/ ' Barcelona
y . (€/KQ)
MOZZARELLA Grated 1Kg. 85 1 4 72
MOZZARELLA Granulated 2kg. 85 2 3 80
MOZZARELLA in Grane 2Kg. 90 2 3 80
MOZZARELLA slices 1Kg.(4) 90 1 4 72
MOZZARELLA Granulated 2kg. 80 2 3 80
Grated cheese 1kg.(4) 90 1 4 72
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Grated Cheese Sr(ldegylgi)fe ' | CI:DZSI)IeeS'E/ ' Bach(;:Bona
: (€/KQ)
MIXTURE Grated 1Kg. 80 1 5 80
CHEDDAR Red Grated 'S™ 1Kg. 90 1 6 50
Grated cheese au gratin HORECA 1,5kg. 85 1,5 8 36
Grated cheese for pizza HORECA 1,5Kg. 85 1,5 8 36
Grated cheese au gratin (1) 1kg. 300 1 6 48
Grated cheese au gratin (2) 1kg. 205 1 6 48
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FOOD SERVICE — Cheese bars

: Net : EXW FOB
(Kgs.) (€/KQ) (€/KQ)
180 3 4 54

Cheese Bar HORECA 3kg.
Cheese Bar Sandwich HORECA 3Kg. 117 3 4 54
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Slices Processed Cheese Sr(ldegylgi)fe ' | CI:DZSI)IeeS'E/ ' Bach(;:Bona
: (€/KQ)
Processed cheese Slices 800g. 277 0,8 12 55
Processed cheese Slices 1kG.(12) 180 1 12 55
Processed cheese Slices 2,386kg.white.-UD 170 2,386 6 50
Processed cheese Slices 2,386kg.colour-UD 180 2,386 6 50
Processed cheese Slices 1500g.(72L) 180 1,5 6 64
Processed cheese Slices 1,8kg. 170 1,8 6 48
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FOOD SERVICE — Slices Natural cheese

Slices Natural Cheese

Shelf Life
(CEVS)

Cases/
Pallet

FOB
Barcelona

EDAM Natural slices 1Kg.

EMMENTAL Natural slices 1Kg.
GOUDA Natural slices 1Kg.

Soft cheese Natural slices 1Kg.
SANDWICH cheese Natural slices 1Kg.

90
80
90
85
90

R
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54
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54
54
54

(€/KQ)
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FOOD SERVICE — Cheese Bars

Cheese bars

Shelf Life
(CEVE)

units/
Case

Cases/
Pallet

FOB
Barcelona

MOZZARELLA NATURAL BAR FOR PIZZA 4 KG.

MOZZARELLA NATURAL BAR FOR PIZZA 2,3
KG.

PROCESSED MOZZARELLA BAR 2,3kg.
PROCESSED MOZZARELLA BAR 1 kg.

CHEESE BAR MELTED WITH EDAM 2Kg.
CHEESE BAR SANDWICH MELTED WITH EDAM
3 Kg.

CHEESE BAR SANDWICH MELTED WITH
CHEDDAR 3Kg.

CHEESE BAR MELTED WITH CHEDDAR 2Kg.

CHEESE BAR SANDWICH MELTED WITH
GOUDA 3Kg.

19

90
90

110
110
200

180

180
180
180

2,3
2,3
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60
100

112
105
60

54

54
60
54
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About us

MX2 GLOBAL — Import & Export Partners — is a Spanish wholesaler offering competitive food
and wines to foreign importers and supermarkets chains. We provide the possibility to
source original supplier brands or to produce private label products.

We facilitate transactions directly between suppliers and buyers/importers. By identifying client
demands and suggesting the correct supplier, we optimize sourcing costs and time to
procurement managers while secure an international client base to our trusted manufacturers.

Main products for us are Spanish wines and a wide range of food products such as:
commodities, canned/frozen fish & seafood, fresh/canned fruits & vegetables, dried/preserved
legumes, dairy products, frozen and fresh meat, Spanish Serrano Ham & Ibéricos, fruit juices,
gourmet and organic food, table olives & pickles, olive oils, traditional Spanish food...

Over the past years, we have built up a global network of reliable suppliers, and today our
business partners are located in different continents, and we import food & beverages into
Spain directly from origin.

Our team will be more than happy to assist you with any questions.
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